

Home Volunteer Events News Resources Donate Let's Stay Connected

# Home

# You Can Help Save the Dunes

Every day, through education and advocacy, Save the Dunes labors to protect our environment by engaging in regional planning forums, reaching out to Northwest Indiana communities, and undertaking projects that ensure the dunes and Lake Michigan are healthy and accessible for you and your family.

Learn More

Established in 1952, the mission of Save the Dunes is to preserve, protect and restore the Indiana dunes and all natural resources in Northwest Indiana's Lake Michigan Watershed for an enhanced quality of life.

### **Recent News**

Pollution Continues at ArcelorMittal: Latest Updates

August 20, 2020

Port of Indiana 50th Anniversary

July 24, 2020

Save the Dunes Seeks Tire & Debris Removal Services

August 10, 2020

A Walk Through Cowle

Bog

June 16, 2020

# **Let's Stay Connected**

If you're looking for a way to get involved, start by signing up for our monthly communications.

Sign Up!

# **About Us**

Save the Dunes Conservation Fund is an exempt organization as described in Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code; EIN 35-1915468. Your membership and donations are tax deductible to the fullest extent permitted by law.

### **Contact Us**

Save the Dunes
444 Barker Road
Michigan City, IN 46360
219-879-3564 phone
219-872-4875 fax
www.savedunes.org
office@savedunes.org

# Follow Us



Home Let's Stay Connected Privacy Notice Financial Information

Copyright © 2020 . All rights reserved.

Education Mind Pro by Axle Themes